
2014 WESTY HOGANS 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN   587  3A               TRIBUNE             KS 
3509580  OHYE KAY             584  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         580  3A               ROCHESTER           NY 
5400798  FLOYD CLAY           579  3A               PORTSMOUTH          VA 
9001762  SHAEFFER JR DAVID    577  3A               REISTERSTOWN        MD 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   577  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       577  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
0765895  WILBURN TREY         577  3A               ABINGDON            VA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH      575  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
0923396  SPANGLER JOHN T      574  3A               NORTH HUNTINGDON    PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    573  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
8603443  LOBO ANTONIO T       572  3A               EASTON              CT 
0513898  VENDEL CHRISTOPHER   572  3A    JGLD       ONTARIO             NY 
8401691  PEDRO RONALD         570  3A               TIVERTON            RI 
0110440  LUTHER BRIAN E       569  3A               ALBANY              NY 
0511434  KRZYZANOWSKI ADAM    569  3A               WARMINSTER          PA 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G       568  3A    SUBV       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
9303815  ARCHAMBEAULT MICHE   566  3A    LDY1       WORCESTER           MA 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K        565  3A    JGLD       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        565  3A    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
8805831  LANDON CHRIS A       561  3A               POPLAR RIDGE        NY 
8202756  WADE MARK T          561  3A    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
3718730  PROPER DAVID R       554  3A               PORTLAND            NY 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    550  3A               AUDUBON             PA 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       537  3A    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        574  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
9905654  SALKA ROBERT T       571  AA               ELIZABETH           PA 
8205932  EMERSON JR RAYMOND   569  AA               KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
8703825  ROBBINS CURTIS V     569  AA               PINE CITY           NY 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R       567  AA               ENON VALLEY         PA 
9202552  MANETTA II JOHN P    566  AA               BERWICK             PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   566  AA               BATH                PA 
4430871  MINJOCK JOHN         565  AA    S.VT       MONONGAHELA         PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      565  AA               CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
9702523  SIRK ROBERT D        564  AA     VET       NOKESVILLE          VA 
8400700  LONG ROBERT W        564  AA    S.VT       TOMS RIVER          NJ 
8502348  FILLING JR ALBERT    564  AA               NEELYTON            PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      564  AA    SUBV       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8002397  HAWKINS STEVE        564  AA    S.VT       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
8004353  WAGNER ROBERT H      564  AA     VET       PRATTSBURG          NY 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      564  AA               STOCKTON            NJ 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     563  AA               DRUMS               PA 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       563  AA               SEWICKLEY           PA 
9901011  LANCASTER JUSTIN E   562  AA               MONESSEN            PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     562  AA               TYRONE              PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    561  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
3719940  SAUER RICHARD L      561  AA    SUBV       SAUGERTIES          NY 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     560  AA               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
0762426  POORE MIKE           560  AA    S.VT       FAIRFIELD           PA 
9100223  GASPARINE CRAIG R    560  AA    S.VT       LK PARISPPANY       NJ 
1111302  AWAD FERAS           559  AA               BRIDGEWATER         MA 
8906879  STAHL RAYMOND E      559  AA               WILLIAMSPORT        PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   558  AA    SUBV       COLUMBUS            PA 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER   555  AA     VET       NEWVILLE            PA 
4405106  BIRK DONALD B        554  AA               WYALUSING           PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    553  AA               HAZLETON            PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        553  AA               BETHLEHAM           PA 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      552  AA               CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
8105915  RUHL WILBUR E        552  AA    S.VT       ELIZABETHTOWN       PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         551  AA     VET       BETHEL PK           PA 



3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   550  AA               PITTSGROVE          NJ 
7805286  SECRETI RAY          549  AA    S.VT       WOODSIDE            NY 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI           549  AA    SUBV       WILTON              CT 
8506346  OSTRANDER GERRY D    548  AA     VET       LOCKE               NY 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         548  AA               SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
9800276  LEGDON FRANK E       547  AA     VET       COLVER              PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       547  AA    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
8305663  ALDRIDGE ROBERT W    542  AA               LANDENBERG          PA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    542  AA               EBENSBURG           PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      540  AA    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    539  AA    SUBV       HUDSON              MA 
4433826  PATTERSON WELLINGT   534  AA    S.VT       ELKLAND             PA 
8406000  MOLINA FRANCISCO J   531  AA               NEWARK              MD 
9912878  MILLER WAYNE E       529  AA               JEROME              PA 
 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     568  A_               AVONMORE            PA 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     566  A_               NORTHAMPTON         PA 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      564  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
1006510  WHEELER JOSEPH R     564  A_               WETHERSFIELD        CT 
0413213  MOIR JR GENE F       563  A_               BEACHWOOD           NJ 
8600311  SCHAFFER DANIEL J    562  A_               NEWTOWN             PA 
8300223  WALSH  BILL          562  A_     VET       CAMP HILL           PA 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        561  A_               MILFORD             NJ 
1210130  DREXEL JIM           561  A_               BERLIN              NJ 
9400423  WINIGRAD MICHAEL A   559  A_               DRESHER             PA 
0760304  HUDSON THOMAS C      558  A_    S.VT       MANCHESTER          NY 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        558  A_               GENOA               NY 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   556  A_    SUBV       BLOSSBURG           PA 
8600265  LONG LISA A          555  A_    LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
0215318  MORTON FRANK W       554  A_     VET       TERRYVILLE          CT 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     554  A_     VET       MONTICELLO          NY 
0814518  SLIMM JEFFREY S      554  A_               BLUE ANCHOR         NJ 
1410262  POLOJAC MARK         552  A_               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
4407220  BURKEY THOMAS G      552  A_    S.VT       CHAMBERSBURG        PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       547  A_     VET       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
1005441  RICHARDS RANDY       547  A_     VET       VENICE              FL 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       545  A_    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
0921452  ZULTANKY JOHN M      545  A_               GARWOOD             NJ 
0810363  NATALE JR RAYMOND    544  A_               WEST GROVE          PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   544  A_               PARKER              PA 
7801035  GLADHILL R LARRY     544  A_    S.VT       LITTLESTOWN         PA 
7906905  KOSTKAS JACK M       544  A_    S.VT       TIDIOUTE            PA 
0214333  IACONO BERNARDO      542  A_     VET       BRONX               NY 
8201229  ARNER MOTZKUS DIAN   542  A_    LDY1       NEW TRIPOLI         PA 
4409898  CORDELL DANIEL C     542  A_               GREENCASTLE         PA 
9302470  TOTH JR LOUIS J      542  A_     VET       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
3703780  BURDEN RICHARD S     541  A_    SUBV       MATTITUCK           NY 
1010271  GIBBONS JOSEPH E     541  A_               LANSDALE            PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       541  A_               AUDUBON             PA 
9912879  GALL GERALD P        541  A_     VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
1703854  ANDREWLESKI ANTHON   537  A_    S.VT       KULPMONT            PA 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       535  A_    S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
0512650  KROKOVIC MICHAEL D   534  A_     VET       TOMS RIVER          NJ 
9803434  HUBER KELLEY A       534  A_    LDY1       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
7800034  WALKER BART J        533  A_    SUBV       VENETIA             PA 
0760300  KOSCELNAK FRANCIS    532  A_    S.VT       MOSCOW              PA 
4436001  RESSLER JR ERNEST    528  A_    S.VT       MOHNTON             PA 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       527  A_     VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     525  A_    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
1510028  LAMBERT ROBERT C     520  A_               VALENCIA            PA 
8706899  NATCHER LAWRENCE P   520  A_    SUBV  T/O  EBENSBURG           PA 
9303705  FASANO JR ATTILIO    509  A_    S.VT       HAMDEN              CT 
9700949  SMITH LINUS A        488  A_    S.VT       SPOTSWOOD           NJ 
1417502  DARROUGH MEGHAN R    484  A_    S.JR       DRUMS               PA 
1510026  FLEEGER HOWARD J     476  A_               EVANS CITY          PA 
 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    569  B     SUBV       WINDBER             PA 



0312706  TRANTER ROBERT C     568  B                ELVERSON            PA 
4448031  WILLIAMS FRED E      559  B     S.VT       SUGAR NOTCH         PA 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        557  B     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
9701858  CASHMAN JOHN R       557  B      VET       SUNBURY             PA 
0922034  WERTZ DAVID          556  B                TYRONE              PA 
1110693  KOERBLER CHRISTIAN   555  B     S.JR       GERMANSVILLE        PA 
1110226  BUDDLE RUSS          555  B                FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1211037  TRAVER JEFFREY J     553  B                HUNLOCK CREEK       PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        552  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
1214520  SHAFER DEAN R        551  B                BANGOR              PA 
9701731  HAMANN PETER JON     549  B                BLOOMFIELD          NY 
0765554  REITZ JON W          549  B      VET       BOLIVAR             NY 
1300022  MOOD EVAN            549  B      JR        LINELEXINGTON       PA 
9906149  VAZ VITALINO M       548  B     SUBV       FARMINGVILLE        NY 
4447740  WIEAND GARY W        547  B      VET       SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        546  B     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    546  B     LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1112925  HARTZELL KYLE N      545  B                BREININGSVILLE      PA 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       544  B     LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   544  B     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
8005547  TARBY WILLIAM J      543  B                THROOP              PA 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J      542  B     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
2728000  FINI BUD             542  B                WILMINGTON          DE 
9007250  BUCKFELLER JOSEPH    542  B                POWELL              OH 
9101352  BAUM JOHN J          540  B                UPPER MARLBORO      MD 
5400970  HAKOLA DAVID B       540  B     S.VT       WARRENTON           VA 
0814301  GEBLER THOM          539  B                FRANKLINVILLE       NY 
0413621  MUSANTE LOUIS R      539  B     S.VT       MADISON             CT 
8600790  JABS JACK A          538  B     S.VT       EAST GREENVILLE     PA 
9106157  TURMAN KEITH G       537  B      VET       GRAND ISLE          VT 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        537  B      VET       TABERNACLE          NJ 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         536  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
1003775  KULMANN JOHN R       536  B     S.VT       SOUTHINGTON         CT 
4413695  EZOLT THOMAS J       536  B     S.VT       GREENCASTLE         PA 
1214840  CONINGSBY ALEXCIS    534  B      JR        GENOA               NY 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       533  B      VET       WATTSBURG           PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       533  B                BEAR                DE 
0515644  ZIOLKOWSKI JOHN J    531  B                DANBURY             CT 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    531  B     LDY1       FAIRFIELD           CT 
3713955  LINDNER JR BILL      531  B                MILTON              DE 
4430960  MITCHELL ROBERT      529  B     S.VT       SO ABINGTON TWP     PA 
8901267  ROWLANDS MATTHEW J   528  B                MACUNGIE            PA 
8301868  PERLSTEIN PAUL M     527  B      VET       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    527  B     SUBV       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        522  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
0312920  D AMICO LOUIS        518  B     SUBV       HAUPPAUGE           NY 
7900451  FIEO ROBERT          518  B      VET       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
8702072  ROBBINS EDWARD R     501  B     S.VT       PINE CITY           NY 
 
1316590  CROW ROBERT          560  C                CHESTERTOWN         MD 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      559  C                GREENLAWN           NY 
0902058  CASTLE CECIL R       559  C                TROY                PA 
4439715  SHIMCHICK MARK G     557  C                GREENSBURG          PA 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       554  C                CANTON              PA 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      553  C      VET       DOVER               DE 
9403657  BROWN CATHERINE M    551  C     LDY2       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
0410194  KNODE ROBERT L       551  C      VET       EDGEWATER           MD 
0910091  FISCHER ANTHONY      549  C                HOWELL              NJ 
8102840  SOLOE JOHN A         547  C     SUBV       MARTINS CREEK       PA 
2515130  TRIMMER LARRY E      546  C                GLEN ROCK           PA 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON       545  C      JR        ELYSBURG            PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     545  C     SUBV       STAMFORD            CT 
9802175  BREIDEGAM CARL H     545  C                MERTZTOWN           PA 
9700137  WECHSLER JR RONALD   545  C                SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
9301424  NOFTZ WAYNE R        543  C                PITTSBURGH          PA 
9103741  BOLAND PHIL J        543  C                EBENSBURG           PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             542  C     SUBV       MERTZTOWN           PA 



4408098  CARBAUGH JOE         542  C     S.VT       GREENCASTLE         PA 
9502451  TURCOTTE ADRIEN R    541  C      VET       TIVERTON            RI 
0511435  KRZYZANOWSKI WALTE   540  C                LANGHORNE           PA 
3705410  CLARK EDWIN L        540  C     S.VT       ELLICOTTVILLE       NY 
8900064  DODSON RICHARD G     540  C                FREDERICKSBURG      VA 
8905418  KAZILIONIS JOHN E    539  C      VET       PORTLAND            ME 
4405425  BORASCIUS STANLEY    539  C     S.VT       SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
0410550  BELOTTI RICHARD      538  C     S.VT       GEORGETOWN          DE 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       535  C     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
9301595  MASULLO STEPHEN A    534  C                OAKDALE             NY 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   532  C     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
0214845  BULL ROBERT C        532  C                HANOVER             PA 
0215835  BLATT RICHARD W      530  C      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      PA 
8304984  ENT JR JOHN L        529  C                PRINCESS ANNE       MD 
1010440  BECKER DAVID         528  C                MANHEIM             PA 
4406244  BREIGHNER BRIAN P    527  C                ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9700064  ACQUILANO BOB        524  C                FAIRPORT            NY 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       524  C      VET       LEBANON             PA 
9300634  HULL JR RONALD E     523  C                CHAMBERSBURG        PA 
0920692  RODGERS JACK A       522  C      VET       LAUREL SPRINGS      NJ 
0811984  OMAN STEVEN B        520  C                NEWPORT NEWS        VA 
8300172  PATTERSON IRENE B    520  C     LDY2       ELKLAND             PA 
8304147  HAVIAR DAVE E        519  C                WETHERSFIELD        CT 
1210059  CHARBONNEAU RAYMON   518  C                BETHLEHEM           CT 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       517  C     SUBV       EASTON              PA 
9303679  KOONTZ NORMAN L      515  C      VET       SINKING SPRING      PA 
5401068  IGOU ROBERT S        513  C     S.VT       HAYMARKET           VA 
9400160  GROOMS LESTER C      511  C     S.VT       SARVER              PA 
8500318  VOUGHT WILLIAM C     511  C                ELYSBURG            PA 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       511  C     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        511  C     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
4429060  MCALLISTER H Y       509  C     S.VT       BUTLER              PA 
0810718  OWENS JERRY T        508  C      VET       TIOGA               PA 
9903198  AINSWORTH JR GEORG   499  C                SINKING SPRING      PA 
8904275  ZYGMONT RICHARD K    498  C                MERIDEN             CT 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         487  C     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
 
0113162  PULLEN JOHN L        537  D                OXFORD              CT 
1313578  BAWOL KEN E          535  D                ERIE                PA 
0216691  SHIRE CHARLES R      532  D     S.VT       MILFORD             NJ 
9804216  PRENDINGER JIM F     529  D      VET       BREININGSVILLE      PA 
9703851  SANTELLI RICHARD A   529  D     S.VT       MARSHALL            VA 
9803531  BROWN FOSTER P       528  D                MIDDLETOWN          DE 
9302137  EDGREEN BRUCE K      527  D     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9705067  EGLEY JAMES          525  D     SUBV       IRVINE              PA 
0613761  WEBER DAVID R        513  D                SHOHOLA             PA 
3510797  ROSENDALE ROGER      502  D                HARRISBURG          PA 
3710582  HART DENNIS J        498  D                MILLBROOK           NY 
9400642  HOOVER GENE V        498  D     S.VT       REISTERSTOWN        MD 
4433883  PENSYL BOB           496  D                ELYSBURG            PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    492  D     LDY2       BATH                PA 
4416851  GEYER RICHARD K      489  D     S.VT       HELLERTOWN          PA 
0513687  HESS CALVIN G        486  D                MERTHTOWN           PA 
0211236  GOSCINSKI BILL       467  D                NORTH MASSAPEQUA    NY 
1416845  PACKARD CLIFFORD R   461  D     SUBV       TOWANDA             PA 
1312080  STAPLETON TIMOTHY    453  D                CAMILLUS            NY 
4404725  BEVILACQUA JOHN R    434  D     S.VT       AVONMORE            PA 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1110693  KOERBLER CHRISTIAN   555  B     S.JR       GERMANSVILLE        PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       535  C     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1417502  DARROUGH MEGHAN R    484  A_    S.JR       DRUMS               PA 
 

JUNIOR 



 
1300022  MOOD EVAN            549  B      JR        LINELEXINGTON       PA 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON       545  C      JR        ELYSBURG            PA 
1214840  CONINGSBY ALEXCIS    534  B      JR        GENOA               NY 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0513898  VENDEL CHRISTOPHER   572  3A    JGLD       ONTARIO             NY 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K        565  3A    JGLD       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       577  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH      575  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        574  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    573  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    569  B     SUBV       WINDBER             PA 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G       568  3A    SUBV       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        565  3A    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      564  AA    SUBV       HARRISVILLE         RI 
3719940  SAUER RICHARD L      561  AA    SUBV       SAUGERTIES          NY 
8202756  WADE MARK T          561  3A    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   558  AA    SUBV       COLUMBUS            PA 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   556  A_    SUBV       BLOSSBURG           PA 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI           549  AA    SUBV       WILTON              CT 
9906149  VAZ VITALINO M       548  B     SUBV       FARMINGVILLE        NY 
8102840  SOLOE JOHN A         547  C     SUBV       MARTINS CREEK       PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     545  C     SUBV       STAMFORD            CT 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J      542  B     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             542  C     SUBV       MERTZTOWN           PA 
3703780  BURDEN RICHARD S     541  A_    SUBV       MATTITUCK           NY 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    539  AA    SUBV       HUDSON              MA 
7800034  WALKER BART J        533  A_    SUBV       VENETIA             PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    527  B     SUBV       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
9705067  EGLEY JAMES          525  D     SUBV       IRVINE              PA 
8706899  NATCHER LAWRENCE P   520  A_    SUBV  T/O  EBENSBURG           PA 
0312920  D AMICO LOUIS        518  B     SUBV       HAUPPAUGE           NY 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       517  C     SUBV       EASTON              PA 
1416845  PACKARD CLIFFORD R   461  D     SUBV       TOWANDA             PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
8004353  WAGNER ROBERT H      564  AA     VET       PRATTSBURG          NY 
9702523  SIRK ROBERT D        564  AA     VET       NOKESVILLE          VA 
8300223  WALSH  BILL          562  A_     VET       CAMP HILL           PA 
9701858  CASHMAN JOHN R       557  B      VET       SUNBURY             PA 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER   555  AA     VET       NEWVILLE            PA 
0215318  MORTON FRANK W       554  A_     VET       TERRYVILLE          CT 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     554  A_     VET       MONTICELLO          NY 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      553  C      VET       DOVER               DE 
0410194  KNODE ROBERT L       551  C      VET       EDGEWATER           MD 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         551  AA     VET       BETHEL PK           PA 
0765554  REITZ JON W          549  B      VET       BOLIVAR             NY 
8506346  OSTRANDER GERRY D    548  AA     VET       LOCKE               NY 
4447740  WIEAND GARY W        547  B      VET       SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
9800276  LEGDON FRANK E       547  AA     VET       COLVER              PA 
1005441  RICHARDS RANDY       547  A_     VET       VENICE              FL 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       547  A_     VET       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
9302470  TOTH JR LOUIS J      542  A_     VET       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
0214333  IACONO BERNARDO      542  A_     VET       BRONX               NY 
9502451  TURCOTTE ADRIEN R    541  C      VET       TIVERTON            RI 
9912879  GALL GERALD P        541  A_     VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
8905418  KAZILIONIS JOHN E    539  C      VET       PORTLAND            ME 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        537  B      VET       TABERNACLE          NJ 
9106157  TURMAN KEITH G       537  B      VET       GRAND ISLE          VT 



8501702  KAZEN CARL F         536  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
0512650  KROKOVIC MICHAEL D   534  A_     VET       TOMS RIVER          NJ 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       533  B      VET       WATTSBURG           PA 
0215835  BLATT RICHARD W      530  C      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      PA 
9804216  PRENDINGER JIM F     529  D      VET       BREININGSVILLE      PA 
8301868  PERLSTEIN PAUL M     527  B      VET       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       527  A_     VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       524  C      VET       LEBANON             PA 
0920692  RODGERS JACK A       522  C      VET       LAUREL SPRINGS      NJ 
7900451  FIEO ROBERT          518  B      VET       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
9303679  KOONTZ NORMAN L      515  C      VET       SINKING SPRING      PA 
0810718  OWENS JERRY T        508  C      VET       TIOGA               PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY             584  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
4430871  MINJOCK JOHN         565  AA    S.VT       MONONGAHELA         PA 
8400700  LONG ROBERT W        564  AA    S.VT       TOMS RIVER          NJ 
8002397  HAWKINS STEVE        564  AA    S.VT       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      564  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    561  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0762426  POORE MIKE           560  AA    S.VT       FAIRFIELD           PA 
9100223  GASPARINE CRAIG R    560  AA    S.VT       LK PARISPPANY       NJ 
4448031  WILLIAMS FRED E      559  B     S.VT       SUGAR NOTCH         PA 
0760304  HUDSON THOMAS C      558  A_    S.VT       MANCHESTER          NY 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        557  B     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
4407220  BURKEY THOMAS G      552  A_    S.VT       CHAMBERSBURG        PA 
8105915  RUHL WILBUR E        552  AA    S.VT       ELIZABETHTOWN       PA 
7805286  SECRETI RAY          549  AA    S.VT       WOODSIDE            NY 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       547  AA    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        546  B     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       545  A_    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   544  B     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
7801035  GLADHILL R LARRY     544  A_    S.VT       LITTLESTOWN         PA 
7906905  KOSTKAS JACK M       544  A_    S.VT       TIDIOUTE            PA 
4408098  CARBAUGH JOE         542  C     S.VT       GREENCASTLE         PA 
5400970  HAKOLA DAVID B       540  B     S.VT       WARRENTON           VA 
3705410  CLARK EDWIN L        540  C     S.VT       ELLICOTTVILLE       NY 
4405425  BORASCIUS STANLEY    539  C     S.VT       SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
0413621  MUSANTE LOUIS R      539  B     S.VT       MADISON             CT 
8600790  JABS JACK A          538  B     S.VT       EAST GREENVILLE     PA 
0410550  BELOTTI RICHARD      538  C     S.VT       GEORGETOWN          DE 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       537  3A    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
1703854  ANDREWLESKI ANTHON   537  A_    S.VT       KULPMONT            PA 
4413695  EZOLT THOMAS J       536  B     S.VT       GREENCASTLE         PA 
1003775  KULMANN JOHN R       536  B     S.VT       SOUTHINGTON         CT 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       535  A_    S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
4433826  PATTERSON WELLINGT   534  AA    S.VT       ELKLAND             PA 
0760300  KOSCELNAK FRANCIS    532  A_    S.VT       MOSCOW              PA 
0216691  SHIRE CHARLES R      532  D     S.VT       MILFORD             NJ 
9703851  SANTELLI RICHARD A   529  D     S.VT       MARSHALL            VA 
4430960  MITCHELL ROBERT      529  B     S.VT       SO ABINGTON TWP     PA 
4436001  RESSLER JR ERNEST    528  A_    S.VT       MOHNTON             PA 
9302137  EDGREEN BRUCE K      527  D     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
5401068  IGOU ROBERT S        513  C     S.VT       HAYMARKET           VA 
9400160  GROOMS LESTER C      511  C     S.VT       SARVER              PA 
9303705  FASANO JR ATTILIO    509  A_    S.VT       HAMDEN              CT 
4429060  MCALLISTER H Y       509  C     S.VT       BUTLER              PA 
8702072  ROBBINS EDWARD R     501  B     S.VT       PINE CITY           NY 
9400642  HOOVER GENE V        498  D     S.VT       REISTERSTOWN        MD 
4416851  GEYER RICHARD K      489  D     S.VT       HELLERTOWN          PA 
9700949  SMITH LINUS A        488  A_    S.VT       SPOTSWOOD           NJ 
4404725  BEVILACQUA JOHN R    434  D     S.VT       AVONMORE            PA 
 

LADY 1 
 



8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   577  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
9303815  ARCHAMBEAULT MICHE   566  3A    LDY1       WORCESTER           MA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    546  B     LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
8201229  ARNER MOTZKUS DIAN   542  A_    LDY1       NEW TRIPOLI         PA 
9803434  HUBER KELLEY A       534  A_    LDY1       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    531  B     LDY1       FAIRFIELD           CT 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     525  A_    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
8600265  LONG LISA A          555  A_    LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        552  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
9403657  BROWN CATHERINE M    551  C     LDY2       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       544  B     LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      540  AA    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   532  C     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        522  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
8300172  PATTERSON IRENE B    520  C     LDY2       ELKLAND             PA 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        511  C     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       511  C     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    492  D     LDY2       BATH                PA 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         487  C     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
 
 


